2023 Forbes Open
Ladies Open

Box 1

[1] CONDIE
Jennifer

[2] SIMPSON
Sophie

[3] NOCK
Shanna

[4] THURTELL
Belinda

Standings

1. [1] Jennifer CONDIE

. [2] Sophie SIMPSON

. [3] Shanna NOCK

. [4] Belinda THURTELL

A WDN

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

3 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

207 - 75 (73.4%)
155 - 155 (50%)
131 - 194 (40.31%)
126 - 195 (39.25%)


http://www.tcpdf.org

